
Women's Parallel Slalom

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 63 Number of NSAs: 21

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (12th of December 2019 - List 9)

AND
(1)

25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia 203.90 302.71149.0216.88 610.719 OCT 1988 (689) (27) (2258) (1534) (751)

AUT
(8)

55898 BREM Eva-Maria 237.71 184.1315.9433.96 98.7113 SEP 1988 (749) (179) (31) (1240) (206)

56277 DYGRUBER Michaela 958.99 41.1536.2124.11 72.6114 FEB 1995 (966) (90) (229) (128) (134)

56367 GALLHUBER Katharina - 125.4734.654.74 95.6816 JUN 1997 (7) (209) (848) (195)

56392 GRITSCH Franziska 36.59 20.7716.6820.56 21.9415 MAR 1997 (85) (63) (37) (45) (16)

56253 HUBER Katharina 999.99 590.8543.0816.23 169.933 OCT 1995 (979) (22) (312) (1631) (452)

56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina 999.99 240.2514.156.45 168.601 APR 1997 (979) (8) (20) (1437) (449)

56333 MAIR Chiara - 38.7119.8317.51 35.9231 AUG 1996 (32) (68) (121) (42)

56315 TRUPPE Katharina - 999.9917.3514.74 999.9915 JAN 1996 (12) (45) (1794) (875)

BLR
(1)

665009 SHKANOVA Maria 559.17 152.1859.2324.33 141.7618 OCT 1989 (877) (93) (698) (1057) (353)

CAN
(3)

106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin 799.25 409.1038.0216.01 305.7725 MAY 1990 (945) (21) (251) (1587) (632)

107583 REMME Roni 21.68 41.4045.2521.60 8.2014 FEB 1996 (51) (67) (364) (129) (6)

107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence 999.99 623.6339.4819.49 971.9730 MAY 1994 (979) (49) (267) (1656) (869)

CZE
(3)

155727 CAPOVA Gabriela - 999.9929.8815.82 999.998 OCT 1993 (20) (148) (1794) (875)

155728 DUBOVSKA Martina - 999.9939.9818.70 999.9927 FEB 1992 (44) (273) (1794) (875)

155763 LEDECKA Ester 2.56 14.0139.6953.51 38.7523 MAR 1995 (6) (447) (270) (24) (50)

FIN
(1)

185447 KORPIO Nella 833.61 160.8241.3023.45 999.9912 JUL 1999 (950) (81) (293) (1124) (875)

FRA
(2)

197540 FORNI Josephine 918.86 663.8768.8121.10 802.3527 JUN 1994 (961) (64) (903) (1675) (825)

198176 LAMURE Marie - 66.7944.5429.08 -14 JUL 2001 (126) (340) (285)

GBR
(2)

225518 GUEST Charlie 999.99 988.6546.7815.67 999.9930 DEC 1993 (979) (17) (398) (1789) (875)

225525 TILLEY Alex 999.99 66.2522.8818.86 171.105 OCT 1993 (979) (45) (84) (280) (456)

GER
(5)

206279 ACKERMANN Christina 999.99 999.99216.2918.35 999.996 FEB 1990 (979) (41) (2746) (1794) (875)

206355 DUERR Lena 101.33 49.0717.0321.64 29.524 AUG 1991 (322) (68) (39) (160) (31)

355061 HILZINGER Jessica 92.98 52.8329.7216.79 60.0226 MAY 1997 (281) (26) (147) (182) (94)

206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene 57.75 55.7316.5715.69 52.876 MAR 1994 (141) (18) (35) (204) (82)

206536 WALLNER Marina 235.78 115.0469.7315.00 124.377 NOV 1994 (745) (13) (919) (761) (277)

ITA
(8)

299276 BASSINO Marta 20.79 24.586.1199.01 21.2627 FEB 1996 (49) (1444) (7) (56) (15)

297601 BRIGNONE Federica 5.16 6.501.4729.86 7.7414 JUL 1990 (12) (135) (4) (16) (4)

296509 CURTONI Irene 999.99 999.9918.8619.35 999.9911 AUG 1985 (979) (48) (57) (1794) (875)

299466 DELAGO Nicol 3.61 17.9484.11108.73 31.665 JAN 1996 (10) (1643) (1267) (36) (39)

6295075 DELLA MEA Lara - 118.7532.8116.44 683.7610 JAN 1999 (23) (186) (795) (775)

298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1.61 1.9027.55156.45 29.9515 NOV 1992 (4) (2319) (127) (6) (33)

298723 MIDALI Roberta 711.51 999.9922.2325.94 999.9910 NOV 1994 (926) (105) (81) (1794) (875)

299699 PETERLINI Martina - -30.8819.55 -24 OCT 1997 (50) (169)
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Women's Parallel Slalom

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 63 Number of NSAs: 21

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (12th of December 2019 - List 9)

JPN
(2)

307493 ANDO Asa - 92.7715.0017.88 722.8424 APR 1996 (35) (22) (535) (790)

307813 MAEDA Chisaki - 104.8350.4420.48 136.3422 JUL 1998 (62) (482) (667) (330)

NED
(1)

405138 JELINKOVA Adriana 157.04 73.3215.0024.46 112.5810 APR 1995 (563) (94) (22) (347) (254)

NOR
(5)

425771 HAVER-LOESETH Nina - 999.9911.4319.06 999.9927 FEB 1989 (46) (17) (1794) (875)

426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst 53.14 43.799.7619.80 61.8217 JUL 1995 (119) (53) (14) (136) (96)

426187 LYSDAHL Kristin 53.20 48.0019.1016.63 63.3829 JUN 1996 (121) (25) (60) (152) (104)

425981 SKJOELD Maren 58.41 67.4325.4619.97 58.1429 SEP 1993 (143) (56) (115) (292) (90)

426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise 99.19 187.2516.0920.44 130.2824 NOV 1996 (304) (61) (32) (1257) (304)

NZL
(1)

415205 HUDSON Piera - 112.4918.3320.01 440.117 FEB 1996 (58) (52) (737) (701)

RUS
(1)

485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina 999.99 50.6320.5218.32 66.257 MAR 1995 (979) (40) (70) (175) (112)

SLO
(3)

565401 BUCIK Ana 72.61 103.3815.8617.55 44.5221 JUL 1993 (193) (33) (30) (652) (65)

565320 FERK Marusa 41.58 54.3534.1517.00 38.1227 SEP 1988 (99) (28) (197) (193) (46)

565471 HROVAT Meta 114.78 50.4414.3615.00 43.812 MAR 1998 (396) (13) (21) (171) (63)

SRB
(1)

315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena 43.79 38.1927.3033.07 26.1528 DEC 1990 (102) (164) (125) (118) (26)

SUI
(7)

516437 BISSIG Carole 192.59 57.1045.7319.95 79.0115 JUL 1996 (671) (55) (377) (218) (156)

516334 CHABLE Charlotte 999.99 980.7530.0318.20 999.9931 OCT 1994 (979) (37) (151) (1785) (875)

516504 DANIOTH Aline - 44.9128.7421.32 47.7612 MAR 1998 (66) (136) (143) (76)

516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea 999.99 181.9819.3294.07 235.4822 MAR 1993 (979) (1334) (65) (1235) (581)

516280 HOLDENER Wendy 13.72 14.9210.251.58 5.2312 MAY 1993 (31) (4) (15) (28) (3)

516426 STOFFEL Elena - 644.2229.9218.59 999.9927 MAY 1996 (43) (150) (1664) (875)

516319 SUTER Corinne 2.87 6.4967.27999.99 80.5028 SEP 1994 (7) (3268) (873) (15) (158)

SVK
(1)

705423 VLHOVA Petra 14.86 55.090.001.03 0.4013 JUN 1995 (37) (2) (1) (199) (1)

SWE
(5)

197616 ALPHAND Estelle 71.37 77.1519.1217.05 37.2623 APR 1995 (188) (29) (62) (380) (44)

506664 FJAELLSTROEM Magdalena 699.33 209.3118.6222.79 219.6712 JAN 1995 (921) (74) (53) (1345) (558)

506399 HECTOR Sara 452.33 115.1613.0424.77 84.404 SEP 1992 (826) (99) (19) (764) (165)

506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna - 131.6840.484.55 112.4818 JUN 1991 (5) (281) (903) (252)

506341 WIKSTROEM Emelie 999.99 926.8563.6117.05 999.992 OCT 1992 (979) (29) (798) (1772) (875)

USA
(2)

6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice 14.68 32.0636.2552.81 55.085 OCT 1996 (35) (436) (230) (91) (84)

6535773 O BRIEN Nina 32.20 16.7015.0016.62 63.3029 NOV 1997 (72) (24) (22) (33) (102)

Legend:

- No points
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Women's Parallel Slalom SUN 15 DEC 2019

Start Time 9:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

DRAW LIST

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 63 Number of NSAs: 21 Rank 200 in the PWSL : DORSCH Patrizia

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

PWSL WCSL-O

1 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK 2 (2)1232

2 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 9 (14)519

3 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 10 (5)930

4 516280 HOLDENER Wendy SUI 11 (3)1001

5 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna SWE 14 (16)454

6 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE 17 (31)264

7 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 18 (8)629

8 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA 20 (20)397

9 56367 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT 21 (51)159

10 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT 24 (18)426

11 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA 30 (22)378

12 56315 TRUPPE Katharina AUT 33 (19)398

13 565471 HROVAT Meta SLO 35 (41)196

14 206536 WALLNER Marina GER 39 (88)57

15 426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst NOR 43 (35)241

16 425771 HAVER-LOESETH Nina NOR 46 (34)246

17 225518 GUEST Charlie GBR 47 (157)-

18 206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene GER 49 (80)66

19 506399 HECTOR Sara SWE 52 (42)194

20 155727 CAPOVA Gabriela CZE 55 (95)47

21 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin CAN 56 (67)107

22 6535773 O BRIEN Nina USA 58 (112)23

23 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 59 (119)17

24 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED 61 (157)-

25 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT 62 (58)126

26 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara ITA 64 (107)25

27 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR 67 (29)277

28 355061 HILZINGER Jessica GER 69 (139)6

29 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia AND 72 (157)-

30 565320 FERK Marusa SLO 75 (102)28

31 197616 ALPHAND Estelle SWE 77 (65)110

32 506341 WIKSTROEM Emelie SWE 79 (73)92

33 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO 80 (93)52

34 55898 BREM Eva-Maria AUT 82 (61)114

35 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise NOR 85 (49)168

36 56333 MAIR Chiara AUT 87 (88)57

37 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA 92 (63)112

38 56392 GRITSCH Franziska AUT 94 (54)131
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Women's Parallel Slalom SUN 15 DEC 2019

Start Time 9:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

DRAW LIST

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 63 Number of NSAs: 21 Rank 200 in the PWSL : DORSCH Patrizia

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

PWSL WCSL-O

39 516334 CHABLE Charlotte SUI 96 (157)-

40 206355 DUERR Lena GER 103 (54)131

41 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina RUS 106 (157)-

42 206279 ACKERMANN Christina GER 108 (43)190

43 516426 STOFFEL Elena SUI 113 (98)41

44 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina CZE 116 (100)35

45 225525 TILLEY Alex GBR 118 (96)44

46 296509 CURTONI Irene ITA 121 (44)179

47 107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence CAN 124 (56)129

48 299699 PETERLINI Martina ITA 127 (143)5

49 107583 REMME Roni CAN 129 (33)250

50 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL 131 (145)4

51 506664 FJAELLSTROEM Magdalena SWE 136 (86)59

52 516437 BISSIG Carole SUI 140 (119)17

53 425981 SKJOELD Maren NOR 143 (90)54

54 307813 MAEDA Chisaki JPN 153 (157)-

55 197540 FORNI Josephine FRA 158 (121)14

56 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI 160 (79)67

57 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI 162 (61)114

58 298723 MIDALI Roberta ITA 196 (157)-

59 185447 KORPIO Nella FIN 197 (115)21

60 56277 DYGRUBER Michaela AUT >215 (122)12

61 665009 SHKANOVA Maria BLR >221 (157)-

62 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB >235 (102)28

63 198176 LAMURE Marie FRA >281 (157)-

Legend:

- No points > Greater than 200th rank in the FIS points list No Control Number
PWSL Parallel World Seeding List WCSL-O Overall FIS World Cup Start List points
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Women's Parallel Slalom SUN 15 DEC 2019

Start Time 9:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

START LIST QUALIFICATION RACE

St. Moritz (SUI)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate GSODAM Thomas AUT
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race MIOZZARI Robin SUI

Technical Data
Course Name SALASTRAINS
Start Altitude 2110m
Finish Altitude 2030m
Vertical Drop 80m
Homologation Number 12131/10/16

Race Information Qualification Race
Course setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 28
Start Time 9:45

Race Information Elimination Run
Course setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 28
Start Time 10:19

Number of Competitors: 63 Number of NSAs: 21

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YB

1 1 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK 2 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA1995 1992

2 3 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 4 516280 HOLDENER Wendy SUI1990 1993

3 5 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna SWE 6 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE1991 1995

4 7 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 8 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA1994 1996

5 9 56367 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT 10 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT1997 1997

6 13 565471 HROVAT Meta SLO 12 56315 TRUPPE Katharina AUT1998 1996

7 15 426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst NOR 16 425771 HAVER-LOESETH Nina NOR1995 1989

8 17 225518 GUEST Charlie GBR 18 206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene GER1993 1994

9 19 506399 HECTOR Sara SWE 20 155727 CAPOVA Gabriela CZE1992 1993

10 21 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin CAN 22 6535773 O BRIEN Nina USA1990 1997

11 23 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 24 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED1996 1995

12 25 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT 26 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara ITA1995 1999

13 27 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR 28 355061 HILZINGER Jessica GER1996 1997

14 29 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia AND 30 565320 FERK Marusa SLO1988 1988

15 31 197616 ALPHAND Estelle SWE 32 506341 WIKSTROEM Emelie SWE1995 1992

16 33 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO 34 55898 BREM Eva-Maria AUT1993 1988

17 35 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise NOR 36 56333 MAIR Chiara AUT1996 1996

18 37 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA 38 56392 GRITSCH Franziska AUT1996 1997

19 39 516334 CHABLE Charlotte SUI 40 206355 DUERR Lena GER1994 1991

20 41 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina RUS 42 206279 ACKERMANN Christina GER1995 1990

21 43 516426 STOFFEL Elena SUI 44 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina CZE1996 1992

22 45 225525 TILLEY Alex GBR 46 296509 CURTONI Irene ITA1993 1985

23 11 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA 14 206536 WALLNER Marina GER1996 1994

24 47 107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence CAN 48 299699 PETERLINI Martina ITA1994 1997

25 49 107583 REMME Roni CAN 50 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL1996 1996

26 51 506664 FJAELLSTROEM Magdalena SWE 52 516437 BISSIG Carole SUI1995 1996

27 53 425981 SKJOELD Maren NOR 54 307813 MAEDA Chisaki JPN1993 1998

28 55 197540 FORNI Josephine FRA 56 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI1994 1993

29 57 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI 58 298723 MIDALI Roberta ITA1998 1994

30 59 185447 KORPIO Nella FIN 60 56277 DYGRUBER Michaela AUT1999 1995

31 61 665009 SHKANOVA Maria BLR 62 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB1989 1990

32 63 198176 LAMURE Marie FRA      2001  
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Women's Parallel Slalom SUN 15 DEC 2019

Start Time 9:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

START LIST QUALIFICATION RACE

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 63 Number of NSAs: 21

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YB

Forerunners:
Qualification Race F1-FLORIN Oliver SUI F2-ZIPPERT Thomas SUI F3-DE ALMEIRA Mauro SUI

F4-PEDRAZZI Yannick SUI
Elimination Run F1-FLORIN Oliver SUI F2-ZIPPERT Thomas SUI F3-DE ALMEIRA Mauro SUI

F4-PEDRAZZI Yannick SUI

Legend:

YB Year of Birth

 

World Cup rule 9.4: DELAGO Nicol and WALLNER Marina starts after bib 45 for missing public presentation
REVISED
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Women's Parallel Slalom SUN 15 DEC 2019

Start Time 9:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

RESULTS QUALIFICATION RACE

St. Moritz (SUI)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate GSODAM Thomas AUT
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race MIOZZARI Robin SUI

Technical Data
Course Name SALASTRAINS
Start Altitude 2110m
Finish Altitude 2030m
Vertical Drop 80m
Homologation Number 12131/10/16

Race Information Qualification Race
Course setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 28
Start Time 9:45

Race Information Elimination Run
Course setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 28
Start Time 10:19

Number of Competitors: 63 Number of NSAs: 21

RED COURSE

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YBRank

1 41 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina RUS 25.18 16 425771 HAVER-LOESETH Nina NOR 25.251995 19892

2 13 565471 HROVAT Meta SLO 25.35 18 206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene GER 25.271998 19943

3 1 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK 25.48 40 206355 DUERR Lena GER 25.321995 19914

5 39 516334 CHABLE Charlotte SUI 25.54 46 296509 CURTONI Irene ITA 25.361994 19855

5 15 426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst NOR 25.54 42 206279 ACKERMANN Christina GER 25.481995 19906

7 17 225518 GUEST Charlie GBR 25.55 28 355061 HILZINGER Jessica GER 25.681993 19978

8 45 225525 TILLEY Alex GBR 25.59 38 56392 GRITSCH Franziska AUT 25.731993 19979

9 29 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia AND 25.70 30 565320 FERK Marusa SLO 25.731988 19889

10 3 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 25.74 8 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA 25.801990 199611

11 43 516426 STOFFEL Elena SUI 25.79 4 516280 HOLDENER Wendy SUI 25.801996 199311

12 33 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO 25.80 44 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina CZE 25.901993 199214

12 19 506399 HECTOR Sara SWE 25.80 24 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED 25.921992 199515

14 5 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna SWE 25.82 22 6535773 O BRIEN Nina USA 25.921991 199715

15 23 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 25.87 54 307813 MAEDA Chisaki JPN 26.151996 199817

16 27 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR 25.88 14 206536 WALLNER Marina GER 26.151996 199417

17 51 506664 FJAELLSTROEM Magdalena SWE 25.93 10 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT 26.231995 199719

18 31 197616 ALPHAND Estelle SWE 26.00 48 299699 PETERLINI Martina ITA 26.281995 199720

20 9 56367 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT 26.09 12 56315 TRUPPE Katharina AUT 26.301997 199621

21 37 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA 26.10 62 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB 26.351996 199022

22 21 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin CAN 26.12 2 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 26.381990 199223

23 57 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI 26.14 52 516437 BISSIG Carole SUI 26.451998 199624

24 61 665009 SHKANOVA Maria BLR 26.16 60 56277 DYGRUBER Michaela AUT 26.531989 199525

24 47 107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence CAN 26.16 34 55898 BREM Eva-Maria AUT 26.561994 198826

26 53 425981 SKJOELD Maren NOR 26.18 32 506341 WIKSTROEM Emelie SWE 26.601993 199227

27 55 197540 FORNI Josephine FRA 26.20 58 298723 MIDALI Roberta ITA 26.671994 199428

28 7 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 26.26 36 56333 MAIR Chiara AUT 26.671994 199628

29 49 107583 REMME Roni CAN 26.36 26 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara ITA 26.841996 199930

30 25 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT 26.38 50 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL 26.951995 199631

31 35 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise NOR 26.44 6 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE 26.991996 199532

32 63 198176 LAMURE Marie FRA 26.65 56 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI 27.482001 199333

59 185447 KORPIO Nella FIN DNF 20 155727 CAPOVA Gabriela CZE DNF1999 1993

11 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA DNF      1996   
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Forerunners:
Qualification Race F1-FLORIN Oliver SUI F2-ZIPPERT Thomas SUI F3-DE ALMEIRA Mauro SUI

F4-PEDRAZZI Yannick SUI
Elimination Run F1-FLORIN Oliver SUI F2-ZIPPERT Thomas SUI F3-DE ALMEIRA Mauro SUI

F4-PEDRAZZI Yannick SUI



Women's Parallel Slalom SUN 15 DEC 2019

Start Time 9:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

RESULTS QUALIFICATION RACE

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 63 Number of NSAs: 21

RED COURSE

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YBRank

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish YB Year of Birth
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Women's Parallel Slalom SUN 15 DEC 2019

Start Time 10:19

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

START LIST ELIMINATION RUN

St. Moritz (SUI)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate GSODAM Thomas AUT
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race MIOZZARI Robin SUI

Technical Data
Course Name SALASTRAINS
Start Altitude 2110m
Finish Altitude 2030m
Vertical Drop 80m
Homologation Number 12131/10/16

Race Information Qualification Race
Course setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 28
Start Time 9:45

Race Information Elimination Run
Course setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 28
Start Time 10:19

Number of Competitors: 60 Number of NSAs: 20

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YB

1 2 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 26.38 1 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK 25.481992 1995

2 4 516280 HOLDENER Wendy SUI 25.80 3 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 25.741993 1990

3 6 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE 26.99 5 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna SWE 25.821995 1991

4 8 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA 25.80 7 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 26.261996 1994

5 10 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT 26.23 9 56367 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT 26.091997 1997

6 12 56315 TRUPPE Katharina AUT 26.30 13 565471 HROVAT Meta SLO 25.351996 1998

7 16 425771 HAVER-LOESETH Nina NOR 25.25 15 426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst NOR 25.541989 1995

8 18 206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene GER 25.27 17 225518 GUEST Charlie GBR 25.551994 1993

9 22 6535773 O BRIEN Nina USA 25.92 19 506399 HECTOR Sara SWE 25.801997 1992

10 24 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED 25.92 21 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin CAN 26.121995 1990

11 26 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara ITA 26.84 23 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 25.871999 1996

12 28 355061 HILZINGER Jessica GER 25.68 25 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT 26.381997 1995

13 30 565320 FERK Marusa SLO 25.73 27 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR 25.881988 1996

14 32 506341 WIKSTROEM Emelie SWE 26.60 29 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia AND 25.701992 1988

15 34 55898 BREM Eva-Maria AUT 26.56 31 197616 ALPHAND Estelle SWE 26.001988 1995

16 36 56333 MAIR Chiara AUT 26.67 33 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO 25.801996 1993

17 38 56392 GRITSCH Franziska AUT 25.73 35 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise NOR 26.441997 1996

18 40 206355 DUERR Lena GER 25.32 37 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA 26.101991 1996

19 42 206279 ACKERMANN Christina GER 25.48 39 516334 CHABLE Charlotte SUI 25.541990 1994

20 44 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina CZE 25.90 41 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina RUS 25.181992 1995

21 46 296509 CURTONI Irene ITA 25.36 43 516426 STOFFEL Elena SUI 25.791985 1996

22 14 206536 WALLNER Marina GER 26.15 45 225525 TILLEY Alex GBR 25.591994 1993

23 48 299699 PETERLINI Martina ITA 26.28 47 107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence CAN 26.161997 1994

24 50 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL 26.95 49 107583 REMME Roni CAN 26.361996 1996

25 52 516437 BISSIG Carole SUI 26.45 51 506664 FJAELLSTROEM Magdalena SWE 25.931996 1995

26 54 307813 MAEDA Chisaki JPN 26.15 53 425981 SKJOELD Maren NOR 26.181998 1993

27 56 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI 27.48 55 197540 FORNI Josephine FRA 26.201993 1994

28 58 298723 MIDALI Roberta ITA 26.67 57 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI 26.141994 1998

29 60 56277 DYGRUBER Michaela AUT 26.53 61 665009 SHKANOVA Maria BLR 26.161995 1989

30 62 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB 26.35 63 198176 LAMURE Marie FRA 26.651990 2001
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Forerunners:
Qualification Race F1-FLORIN Oliver SUI F2-ZIPPERT Thomas SUI F3-DE ALMEIRA Mauro SUI

F4-PEDRAZZI Yannick SUI
Elimination Run F1-FLORIN Oliver SUI F2-ZIPPERT Thomas SUI F3-DE ALMEIRA Mauro SUI

F4-PEDRAZZI Yannick SUI



Women's Parallel Slalom SUN 15 DEC 2019

Start Time 10:19

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

START LIST ELIMINATION RUN

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 60 Number of NSAs: 20

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YB

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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Women's Parallel Slalom SUN 15 DEC 2019

Start Time 10:19

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

RESULTS ELIMINATION RUN

St. Moritz (SUI)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate GSODAM Thomas AUT
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race MIOZZARI Robin SUI

Technical Data
Course Name SALASTRAINS
Start Altitude 2110m
Finish Altitude 2030m
Vertical Drop 80m
Homologation Number 12131/10/16

Race Information Qualification Race
Course setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 28
Start Time 9:45

Race Information Elimination Run
Course setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 28
Start Time 10:19

Number of Competitors: 60 Number of NSAs: 20

Rank Bib FIS Code Name
NSA

Code Time

BLUE COURSE

Rk Time

RED COURSE

Rk
TotalYB Difference

Qualified to Finals

1 1 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK 1 25.48 6 50.5925.111995

2 41 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina RUS 7 25.18 1 50.6225.441995 +0.03

3 40 206355 DUERR Lena GER 4 25.44 5 50.7625.321991 +0.17

4 18 206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene GER 3 25.54 8 50.8125.271994 +0.22

5 13 565471 HROVAT Meta SLO 11 25.35 3 50.9825.631998 +0.39

6 46 296509 CURTONI Irene ITA 6 25.75 20 51.1125.361985 +0.52

7 8 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA 19 25.35 3 51.1525.801996 +0.56

8 23 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 4 25.87 26 51.1925.321996 +0.60

9 42 206279 ACKERMANN Christina GER 8 25.73 18 51.2125.481990 +0.62

10 38 56392 GRITSCH Franziska AUT 14 25.56 13 51.2925.731997 +0.70

11 5 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna SWE 9 25.82 25 51.4125.591991 +0.82

12 15 426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst NOR 24 25.54 8 51.4425.901995 +0.85

13 17 225518 GUEST Charlie GBR 23 25.55 11 51.4425.891993 +0.85

14 22 6535773 O BRIEN Nina USA 26 25.55 11 51.4725.921997 +0.88

15 28 355061 HILZINGER Jessica GER 13 25.79 21 51.4725.681997 +0.88

16 27 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR 10 25.88 27 51.4825.601996 +0.89

17 39 516334 CHABLE Charlotte SUI 28 25.54 8 51.5125.971994 +0.92

18 3 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 21 25.74 19 51.5925.851990 +1.00

19 33 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO 22 25.80 23 51.6625.861993 +1.07

20 16 425771 HAVER-LOESETH Nina NOR 2 26.42 52 51.6725.251989 +1.08

21 31 197616 ALPHAND Estelle SWE 17 26.00 32 51.7425.741995 +1.15

22 44 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina CZE 24 25.88 27 51.7825.901992 +1.19

23 19 506399 HECTOR Sara SWE 29 25.80 23 51.8026.001992 +1.21

24 30 565320 FERK Marusa SLO 14 26.09 38 51.8225.731988 +1.23

25 47 107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence CAN 12 26.16 43 51.8325.671994 +1.24

26 4 516280 HOLDENER Wendy SUI 19 26.05 36 51.8525.801993 +1.26

27 10 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT 39 25.63 16 51.8626.231997 +1.27

28 43 516426 STOFFEL Elena SUI 33 25.79 21 51.8726.081996 +1.28

29 12 56315 TRUPPE Katharina AUT 42 25.59 14 51.8926.301996 +1.30

30 2 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 46 25.53 7 51.9126.381992 +1.32

31 57 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI 18 26.14 42 51.9125.771998 +1.32

32 24 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED 26 26.06 37 51.9825.921995 +1.39

Not Qualified

33 26 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara ITA 56 25.18 1 52.0226.841999 +1.43

34 29 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia AND 44 25.70 17 52.0426.341988 +1.45

35 54 307813 MAEDA Chisaki JPN 36 25.92 29 52.0726.151998 +1.48

36 45 225525 TILLEY Alex GBR 48 25.59 14 52.1026.511993 +1.51
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Women's Parallel Slalom SUN 15 DEC 2019

Start Time 10:19

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

RESULTS ELIMINATION RUN

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 60 Number of NSAs: 20

Rank Bib FIS Code Name
NSA

Code Time

BLUE COURSE

Rk Time

RED COURSE

Rk
TotalYB Difference

37 9 56367 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT 31 26.09 38 52.1026.011997 +1.51

38 35 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise NOR 14 26.44 53 52.1725.731996 +1.58

39 51 506664 FJAELLSTROEM Magdalena SWE 40 25.93 30 52.1826.251995 +1.59

40 53 425981 SKJOELD Maren NOR 29 26.18 45 52.1826.001993 +1.59

41 55 197540 FORNI Josephine FRA 32 26.20 46 52.2226.021994 +1.63

42 21 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin CAN 35 26.12 41 52.2226.101990 +1.63

43 48 299699 PETERLINI Martina ITA 41 26.00 32 52.2826.281997 +1.69

44 25 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT 34 26.38 50 52.4726.091995 +1.88

45 34 55898 BREM Eva-Maria AUT 50 26.03 35 52.5926.561988 +2.00

46 36 56333 MAIR Chiara AUT 52 25.99 31 52.6626.671996 +2.07

47 58 298723 MIDALI Roberta ITA 52 26.00 32 52.6726.671994 +2.08

48 52 516437 BISSIG Carole SUI 47 26.22 47 52.6726.451996 +2.08

49 49 107583 REMME Roni CAN 43 26.36 49 52.6826.321996 +2.09

50 14 206536 WALLNER Marina GER 36 26.67 57 52.8226.151994 +2.23

51 61 665009 SHKANOVA Maria BLR 54 26.16 43 52.8426.681989 +2.25

52 63 198176 LAMURE Marie FRA 38 26.65 55 52.8426.192001 +2.25

53 7 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 55 26.26 48 52.9826.721994 +2.39

54 62 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB 45 26.66 56 53.0126.351990 +2.42

55 50 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL 57 26.39 51 53.3426.951996 +2.75

56 6 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE 58 26.74 58 53.7326.991995 +3.14

57 56 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI 59 26.47 54 53.9527.481993 +3.36

58 37 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA 26.10 40DNF1996 DNF

59 60 56277 DYGRUBER Michaela AUT 49 DNF26.531995 DNF

60 32 506341 WIKSTROEM Emelie SWE 51 DNS26.601992 DNS

11 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA DNF1996 DNF

20 155727 CAPOVA Gabriela CZE DNF1993 DNF

59 185447 KORPIO Nella FIN DNF1999 DNF

Forerunners:
Qualification Race F1-FLORIN Oliver SUI F2-ZIPPERT Thomas SUI F3-DE ALMEIRA Mauro SUI

F4-PEDRAZZI Yannick SUI
Elimination Run F1-FLORIN Oliver SUI F2-ZIPPERT Thomas SUI F3-DE ALMEIRA Mauro SUI

F4-PEDRAZZI Yannick SUI

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start YB Year of Birth
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